
Spanish Fork Junior High
School Community Council 2023-2024

Name Address Email Phone Status

Parents
Amy Baird 1213 S. 2510 E. Nickandamy814@gmail.com 801-615-1035 P2

Linzee Gadd 1012 W 920 S linzeegadd@yahoo.com 801-360-2399 P2

Becky Gwilliam 1683 E. 1240 S. beckers1128@gmail.com 801-368-1052 P1

Whitney Hancock 1956 E. 1885 S. whitney96@sfcn.org 801-369-7772 P1

Jessica Apsley 561 S. 750 W. jessica@nvsrealestate.com 801-648-0277 P1

Faculty
Susan Anderson SFJH Susane.Anderson@nebo.edu 801-798-4075 F2

Jake Craig SFJH Jake.craig@nebo.edu (co-Chair) 801-798-4075 F2

Chris Loveless SFJH Chris.Loveless@nebo.edu 801-798-4075 Prin.

Subcommittee (Non-voting)

Preston Parrish SFJH preston.parrish@nebo.edu 801-798-4075 Fac. .

Shannon Bennett SFJH Shannon.bennett@nebo.edu 801-798-4075 Sub C.

Saia Naulu SFJH Saia.Naulu@nebo.edu 801-798-4075 Sub C
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